
St. Brigid’s B.N.S. 
                        Howth Road, Killester, Dublin 5     Phone 01 8336149 

  

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023 – 2024 
 

School Re-opening Thursday 31st August 

Midterm 30th October – 3rd November (inclusive) 

Christmas 25th December – 5th January (inclusive) 

February Bank Holiday Monday 5th February 

February Midterm 12th – 16th February (inclusive) 

Referendum Day Friday 8th March 

St. Patrick’s Day Monday 18th March 

Easter Holidays 25th March – 5th April (inclusive) 

May Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 

June Bank Holiday Monday 3rd & Tuesday 4th June 

Summer Holidays Friday 28th June 

 

IMPORTANT NOTE: In the event of adverse weather or other unforeseen circumstance that may necessitate the closure of the school 

for an extended period during the course of the school year, the Board of Management may authorise the school to open for classes at 

the beginning of the planned 2024 February Mid-Term and/or Easter Break. 
 

Please Note:    First Holy Communion: Saturday 11th May 2024 @ 11.00am  

Confirmation:  Thursday 9th May 2024 @ 11.00am   

First Penance:  Tuesday 12th March 2024 @ 6.30pm 

Service of Light:  Thursday 7th March 2024 @ 7.30pm  


